Friday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (154 dogs)
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4802 Roscoe Westie Elli Schaefer
4804 Dazzle Dachshund Deneice Van Hook
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8801 Tanner Papillon Bernadette Postle
8803 Sadie Scottish Terrier Justin Sims

8804 Brio Papillon Kathy Hightshoe
8806 Reba Dachshund Deneice Van Hook
8807 Riley Westie Elli Schaefer
Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8810 Encore Border Terrier Marcia Jones
8811 Major Miniature Schnauzer Nancy Lincoln
8812 Gabby English Cocker Andrea Albin
8813 Pogo All American Dog Wendy Porter
Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8602 Rudy Corgi (Pembroke) Kristi Shaw

8401 Orvis Havanese Kristi Shaw
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8603 Jasmine Parson Russell Sylvia Oglesby
8604  Wynona Basset Hound Geri Wessel
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (19 dogs)

12801 Esky Border Terrier David Porras
12803 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12806 Mini Cooper  Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

12808 Tater Tot Parson Russell Jane Moore
12809 Scout Cav King Charles Shirley Ray
12810 Connor English Cocker Sally Norris
12811 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12813 Nori Border Terrier Marcia Jones
12815 Jett Racer Papillon Anita Tipton
12817 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Lydia Carnes
12818 ziziz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12819 Fancy Cocker Spaniel Jeanette Monroe
12820 Abby Miniature Schnauzer Nancy Lincoln
12823 Max Parson Russell Virginia Weber
12824 Tigger All American Dog Wendy Porter
12826  Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz
12827 Wyatt PBGV Pamela Hohrein
12828 Agnes Border Terrier David Porras
12830 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12832 Mathilda All American Dog Betsy Boedeker
12833 Robbie Beagle Joan Braun
12834 Gremlin Field Spaniel Patricia Thayer
12837 Evan Kooikerhondje Deborah Vassar
Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12601 Rocky All American Dog Erin Day

12603 Oliver All American Dog Betsy Boedeker
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (21 dogs)

16801 Kora Cattle Dog Kim Berkley
16802 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax
16803 Emily Shetland Sheepdog Jan Miller

16808 Polo Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Lauermann
16810 Louis Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan
16811 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16812 Redi All American Dog Gilbert Hagemann
16814 Reyka Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
16815 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
16816 Tootsie Pop  Aussie Jane Moore
16817 Michael Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz

Jane Rich
Janine Mroz
Carole Hopkins
Debra Spaul
Joan Braun
Regina Rogers
Marcia Jones
Kim Berkley
Connie Lomax
Jan Miller

Carolyn Johnson

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Lynda Townsend

Barb Willoh

Carol Kluka

Kristi Shaw

Deborah Vassar
Donna Burbank
Robert Williamson
Mary Hruz
Jennifer Jones

Jordan Mack
Amy Miles
Valerie Dietz

JoAnn Patterson
Mickey Rabeneck
Gerri Hill

Cathy Harmon
Laura Harper

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Kim Berkley

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Carolyn Johnson
Lori Weinberg
Anita Tipton
Diana Rupprecht
Bob Bruce

David Florence
Peter Cinotto

Rich Barker

Kim Berkley

Erin Day

Jamie Heberlein
Denise Shaiper
Nancy Lauermann
Craig Josling
Kathy Schroeder
Susan Istenes
Mercy Colberg
Kim Berkley

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Carolyn Johnson
Kay Guetzloff
Theresa Kulb
Collette Schuler
Michele Borgman
Carol Ely

16818 Huey Shetland Sheepdog
16819 Darby Wheaten

16820 Lassen Border Collie
16825 Mac Shetland Sheepdog
16826 Randy Beagle

16827 Delphine Miniature Poodle
16829 Sierra Shetland Sheepdog
16830 Beckett English Springer
16831 Cricket Shetland Sheepdog
16832 Craze Border Collie
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (6 dogs)
16835 Scotty Border Collie
16836 Summit Aussie

16838 Kite Border Collie
16842 Zayla Belgian Tervuren
16844 Cinder Labrador Retriever
16845 Beatrice Vizsla

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)
16601 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16604 Tressa Border Collie
16605 Kaydee Border Collie
16607 Oliver All American Dog
16403 Selfie All American Dog
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16608 June Aussie

16609 Jack Border Collie
16610 Bodie Labrador Retriever
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (49 dogs)
20801 Beatle Aussie

20803 George Border Collie
20805 Cassi Aussie

20806 Emmie Aussie

20808 Ripley All American Dog
20809 Panda PWD

20811 Rev Border Collie
20812 Savanna Aussie

20813 Tease Dalmatian

20814 Bolt Bearded Collie
20815 Paddy Border Collie
20816 Katy Muppet  Border Collie
20817  Kitt Border Collie
20818 Saban Golden Retriever
20819 Rascal Border Collie
20822 Skye English Springer
20823 Zayne Border Collie
20824 Rigby Aussie

20825 Meeka Aussie

20826  Stein Border Collie
20828 Eerie Border Collie
20830 Kato Keeshond

20831 True Golden Retriever
20832 Dui Border Collie
20834 Aria GSD

20835 Gemma English Springer
20836 Dune Aussie

20838 Hana Labrador Retriever
20839 Scarlett Border Collie
20841 K Belgian Malinois
20842  Dublin Golden Retriever
20843 Mike Border Collie
20844 Annie Oakley Border Collie
20845 Jagger Border Collie

Frank LaFata



Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Kim Berkley
Andrea Albin
Valerie Hewitt
Jenna Klemp
Lee Entzeroth
Ellen Reis

Lori Weinberg
Anita Tipton
Diana Rupprecht
Carolyn Johnson
David Florence
Peter Cinotto
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Kim Berkley
Tammy Nichols

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Bullmastiff

Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever

April Adams
Donna Welborn
Kimberlee Cook
Carolyn Johnson
April Adams

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)

20849 Chloe
20851 Sam
20853 Kelso
20854 Fable
20855 Billy
20856 Cookie
20858 Blade
20859 Toddy
20860 Leo
20862 lzzy
20863 MarJus
20864 Misty
20866  Cliff
20867 Cody
20607 Flash
20868 Willie
20871 Corey
20872 Prada
20873 Kaylee
20875 Rafe
20601 Caper
20602 Hannah
20603 Mud
20604 Elcie
20606 Mica
20608 Frankie
20610 Aurora
20611 May
20612 Jonah
20613 Onyx
20409 Grace

Toller

English Setter
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
PWD

Aussie

Rod Forth

Dianne Fields

Mark Bowerman

Vicki Cinotto

Carol Selbert

Sandra Hawkins
Kimberly Fisher

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Ken Ruth

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Lori Dunn

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20614

Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

Fendi

24818C Primo
Standard - Excellent Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24618C Archer

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (11 dogs)

24801
24802
24804
24805
24809
24811
24812
24813
24815
24816
24817

Rookie
Joule
Nanuk
Vince
Jag
Baker
Sammy
Echo
Effen
Sasha
Ty

Bullmastiff

Border Collie

All American Dog

Dobe

GS Pointer
Siberian Husky
Belgian Malinois
GSD

Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Dobe

Dobe

Ring 1 Open Standard (20 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

All American Dog

Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Miniature Schnauzer

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Border Terrier

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

8402 Pickles
8405 Kelly
12402  Kylie
16401 Jake
16402 Clark

Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel

Tracy Jones

Jennifer McDonald

Jennifer Sullivan

Linda Gasparovic
Carol Kluka
Rusty Boone
Theresa Kulb
Tony Szczuka
Elizabeth Risik
Dennis Douglas
Jeanne Ramirez
Jennifer McDonald
Linda Gasparovic
Carol Kluka

Kim Berkley

Bryan Mitchell

Diana Kenny

Debra Spaul
Joan Braun

16201 Jake

Hairless Terrier

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20402  Sprite

20403 Matt
20404 Rik
20405 Bounce
20406 Cuzzi
20408 Luke
20202 Dylan
20210 Melia
20214 Love

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Boykin Spaniel
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

24401 Chance
24403 Ammo
24404 Zeke
24405 Famous
24001 Percy

GSD

GSD

Standard Poodle
Belgian Malinois
Boxer

Ring 1 Novice Standard (15 dogs)

Vickie Upton

Joyce Norris
Carolyn Johnson
Mickey Rabeneck
Shirley Peskie
Jamee Strange
Sue Riegerix
Nancy Theiss
Jamie Heberlein
JoAnn Patterson

Joan Plank
Chris Diehl
Helen Meyer
Sara Brueske
Jackie King

Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8201 Macho Dachshund

Standard - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8202 Punkin' Miniature Schnauzer Marianne Kitchell
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12201 Hugo Toy Poodle Charlotte Steuby
12202 Moose Border Terrier Elizabeth Kenny
Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Deneice Van Hook

12203 Roxy English Springer Pam Locke
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16202 Yankee English Cocker Andrea Albin
16203 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
16204 Quint Welsh Springer Sp Emily Perez

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16207 Riley English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20211 River Aussie Gary Yavitz
20212 Gracie Border Collie Amy Wintz
20213 Chloe Aussie Lynn Johnston
20215 Levi Border Collie Jenna Klemp
Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24201 Blue Vizsla Cathy Crecelius
24202 Pikachu GSD Cathy Mitchell

Ring 1 Premier Standard (47 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8803 Sadie Scottish Terrier
Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

Justin Sims

12803 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12806 Mini Cooper  Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

12811 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12818 ZiZiZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12823 Max Parson Russell Virginia Weber
12826 Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz
12827 Wyatt PBGV Pamela Hohrein
12830 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips

Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12833 Robbie Beagle Joan Braun
12840 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Marah Smith
Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16801 Kora Cattle Dog Kim Berkley
16802  Jitter Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax
16808 Polo Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Lauermann
16812 Redi All American Dog Gilbert Hagemann



16815 Gilly All American Dog
16817 Michael Shetland Sheepdog
16818 Huey Shetland Sheepdog
16826 Randy Beagle

16827 Delphine Miniature Poodle

Marcy Jacobs
Sandy Ganz
Jane Rich
Joan Braun
Regina Rogers

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Barb Willoh

Mickey Rabeneck
Cathy Harmon
Laura Harper
Kim Berkley
Anita Tipton
Diana Rupprecht
Peter Cinotto
Rich Barker

Kim Berkley
Denise Shaiper
Nancy Lauermann
Susan Istenes
Mercy Colberg
Theresa Kulb
Michele Borgman
Carol Ely

Frank LaFata
Lee Entzeroth
Diana Rupprecht
Carolyn Johnson
Peter Cinotto

16842 Zayla Belgian Tervuren
Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (22 dogs)
20803 George Border Collie
20806 Emmie Aussie

20808 Ripley All American Dog
20811 Rev Border Collie
20815 Paddy Border Collie
20816 Katy Muppet Border Collie
20819 Rascal Border Collie
20822 Skye English Springer
20823 Zayne Border Collie
20826 Stein Border Collie
20828 Eerie Border Collie
20832 Dui Border Collie
20834  Aria GSD

20841 K Belgian Malinois
20843 Mike Border Collie
20844  Annie Oakley Border Collie
20845 Jagger Border Collie
20855 Billy Border Collie
20860 Leo Border Collie
20862 lzzy Labrador Retriever
20864 Misty Border Collie
20867 Cody Border Collie

Kim Berkley

Standard - Premier Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24818C Primo Border Collie

Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24804 Nanuk
24805 Vince
24815 Effen

Siberian Husky
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Ring 2 Novice JWW (21 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8201 Macho Dachshund

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12202 Moose Border Terrier

12402 Kylie Border Terrier

JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12203 Roxy English Springer
JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16202 Yankee English Cocker

16204 Quint Welsh Springer Sp
16401 Jake Border Collie
16607 Oliver All American Dog

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16207 Riley English Springer
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20202 Dylan Border Collie

20211 River Aussie

20212 Gracie Border Collie

20214 Love Aussie

20215 Levi Border Collie

20405 Bounce Golden Retriever
20406 Cuzzi Labrador Retriever

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20217 Classy Collie

Jennifer McDonald

Rusty Boone
Theresa Kulb
Jennifer McDonald

Deneice Van Hook

Elizabeth Kenny
Diana Kenny

Pam Locke

Andrea Albin
Emily Perez
Debra Spaul
Mary Hruz

Joanne Bockhorn

Nancy Theiss
Gary Yavitz
Amy Wintz
JoAnn Patterson
Jenna Klemp
Shirley Peskie
Jamee Strange

Joan Senyard

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24001 Percy Boxer
24201 Blue Vizsla
24202 Pikachu GSD
24401 Chance GSD

Ring 2 Open JWW (20 dogs)

JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)
8401 Orvis Havanese

8402 Pickles All American Dog
8602 Rudy Corgi (Pembroke)
JWW - Open Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8404 Adele Corgi (Cardigan)
8405 Kelly Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12201 Hugo Toy Poodle

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16203 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16605 Kaydee Border Collie

16201 Jake Hairless Terrier
JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)
20213 Chloe Aussie

20402  Sprite Border Collie
20403 Matt Border Collie
20404 Rik Border Collie
20408 Luke Boykin Spaniel
20606 Mica Aussie

20608 Frankie Aussie

20613 Onyx PWD

20210 Melia Aussie

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24403 Ammo GSD

24405 Famous Belgian Malinois

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (146 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)
4802 Roscoe Westie

4804 Dazzle Dachshund

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8801 Tanner Papillon

8803 Sadie Scottish Terrier
8804 Brio Papillon

8806 Reba Dachshund

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)
8604 Wynona Basset Hound

8810 Encore Border Terrier

8811 Major Miniature Schnauzer
8812 Gabby English Cocker

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8603 Jasmine Parson Russell

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (19 dogs)

12603 Oliver All American Dog
12801 Esky Border Terrier
12803 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer

12806 Mini Cooper
12808 Tater Tot
12809 Scout

Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell
Cav King Charles

12811 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12813 Nori Border Terrier
12815 Jett Racer Papillon

12817 Bella Shetland Sheepdog
12818 Zizi Z Cocker Spaniel

Jackie King
Cathy Crecelius
Cathy Mitchell
Joan Plank

Kristi Shaw
Kim Berkley
Kristi Shaw

Sue Liles
Bryan Mitchell

Charlotte Steuby

Jane Rich
Robert Williamson
Vickie Upton

Lynn Johnston
Joyce Norris
Carolyn Johnson
Mickey Rabeneck
Sue Riegerix
Carol Selbert
Sandra Hawkins

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Jamie Heberlein

Chris Diehl
Sara Brueske

Elli Schaefer
Deneice Van Hook

Bernadette Postle
Justin Sims

Kathy Hightshoe
Deneice Van Hook

Geri Wessel
Marcia Jones
Nancy Lincoln
Andrea Albin

Sylvia Oglesby

Betsy Boedeker
David Porras
Sue Phillips
Jane Rich

Jane Moore
Shirley Ray
Theresa Corcoran
Marcia Jones
Anita Tipton
Lydia Carnes
Debi Zavadil



Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Parson Russell

All American Dog
All American Dog
PBGV

Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12819 Fancy
12820 Abby
12823 Max
12824 Tigger
12826  Shani
12827 Wyatt
12828 Agnes
12830 LuLu
12832 Mathilda
12833 Robbie

12834 Gremlin
12837 Evan

All American Dog
Beagle

Field Spaniel
Kooikerhondje

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

All American Dog
English Cocker

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (22 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

- 16 inches (8 dogs)
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie
All American Dog

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (48 dogs)

12601 Rocky
12810 Connor
16402 Clark
16801 Kora
16802  Jitter
16803 Emily
16808 Polo
16810 Louis
16811 Hanna
16812 Redi
16814 Reyka
16815 Gilly
16816 Tootsie Pop
16817 Michael
16818 Huey
16819 Darby
16820 Lassen
16825 Mac
16826 Randy
16827 Delphine
16829 Sierra
16830 Beckett
16831 Cricket
16832 Craze
JWW - Master Preferred
16608 June
16835 Scotty
16836 Summit
16837 Charlee
16838 Kite
16842 Zayla
16844 Cinder
16845 Beatrice
16601 Camille
16604 Tressa
16403 Selfie
16609 Jack
16610 Bodie
20601 Caper
20610 Aurora
20801 Beatle
20803 George
20805 Cassi
20806 Emmie

Toller
Aussie
Aussie
Border Collie
Aussie
Aussie

Jeanette Monroe
Nancy Lincoln
Virginia Weber
Wendy Porter
Valerie Dietz
Pamela Hohrein
David Porras
Sue Phillips

Betsy Boedeker
Joan Braun
Patricia Thayer
Deborah Vassar

Erin Day
Sally Norris

Joan Braun

Kim Berkley
Connie Lomax
Jan Miller

Nancy Lauermann
Jennifer Sullivan
Tammy Nichols
Gilbert Hagemann
Jennifer McDonald
Marcy Jacobs
Jane Moore
Sandy Ganz

Jane Rich

Janine Mroz
Carole Hopkins
Debra Spaul

Joan Braun
Regina Rogers
Marcia Jones

Kim Berkley
Connie Lomax
Jan Miller

Jordan Mack

Carolyn Johnson

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Denise Shaiper

Lynda Townsend

Barb Willoh

Carol Kluka

Kristi Shaw

Deborah Vassar
Donna Burbank
Jennifer Jones

Amy Miles
Valerie Dietz

Rod Forth
Kimberly Fisher
JoAnn Patterson
Mickey Rabeneck
Gerri Hill

Cathy Harmon

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20808 Ripley
20809 Panda
20811 Rev
20812 Savanna
20813 Tease
20814 Bolt
20815 Paddy
20816 Katy Muppet
20817  Kitt
20818 Saban
20819 Rascal
20822 Skye
20825 Meeka
20826 Stein
20828 Eerie
20830 Kato
20831 True
20832  Dui
20834 Aria
20835 Gemma
20836 Dune
20838 Hana
20839 Scarlett
20841 K
20842 Dublin
20843 Mike
20844  Annie Oakley
20845 Jagger
20849 Chloe
20851 Sam
20853 Kelso
20854 Fable
20855 Billy
20856 Cookie
20858 Blade
20859 Toddy
20860 Leo
20862 lzzy
20864 Misty
20866 Cliff
20867 Cody
20824 Rigby
JWW - Master Preferred
20868 Willie
20871 Corey
20872 Prada
20873 Kaylee
20875 Rafe
20603 Mud
20604 Elcie
20607 Flash
20611 May
20612 Jonah
20823 Zayne
20409 Grace

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20614

Fendi

All American Dog
PWD

Border Collie
Aussie
Dalmatian
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
English Springer
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Keeshond
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
GSD

English Springer
Aussie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

- 20 inches (5 dogs)
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Bullmastiff

Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Bullmastiff

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24618C Archer
24818C Primo

All American Dog
Border Collie

Laura Harper

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Kim Berkley

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Carolyn Johnson
Lori Weinberg
Anita Tipton
Diana Rupprecht
Bob Bruce

David Florence
Peter Cinotto

Rich Barker
Jamie Heberlein
Denise Shaiper
Nancy Lauermann
Craig Josling
Kathy Schroeder
Susan Istenes
Mercy Colberg
Kim Berkley

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Carolyn Johnson
Kay Guetzloff
Theresa Kulb
Collette Schuler
Michele Borgman
Carol Ely

Frank LaFata

Kim Berkley
Andrea Albin
Valerie Hewitt
Jenna Klemp

Lee Entzeroth
Ellen Reis

Lori Weinberg
Anita Tipton
Diana Rupprecht
Carolyn Johnson
Peter Cinotto
Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Kim Berkley

Erin Day

April Adams
Donna Welborn
Kimberlee Cook
Carolyn Johnson
April Adams

Mark Bowerman

Vicki Cinotto

Tammy Nichols

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Ken Ruth

Kim Berkley

Lori Dunn

Tracy Jones

Jennifer Sullivan
Jennifer McDonald



JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (11 dogs)

24801
24802
24804
24805
24809
24811
24812
24813
24815
24816
24817

Rookie
Joule
Nanuk
Vince
Jag
Baker
Sammy
Echo
Effen
Sasha
Ty

Dobe

GS Pointer
Siberian Husky
Belgian Malinois
GSD

Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Dobe

Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24404

24805
24806
24810
24814
24815

Zeke

Standard Poodle

Linda Gasparovic
Carol Kluka
Rusty Boone
Theresa Kulb
Tony Szczuka
Elizabeth Risik
Dennis Douglas
Jeanne Ramirez
Jennifer McDonald
Linda Gasparovic
Carol Kluka

Helen Meyer

Saturday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent FAST (79 dogs)
FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

Vince
Cephus
Bert
Brie
Effen

Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog
Boxer

Border Collie

FAST - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24807

Coach

All American Dog

FAST - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24818C Primo Border Collie
FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (28 dogs)
20603 Mud Border Collie
20801 Beatle Aussie

20807 Egan Vizsla

20808 Ripley All American Dog
20811 Rev Border Collie
20815 Paddy Border Collie
20816 Katy Muppet Border Collie
20819 Rascal Border Collie
20822  Skye English Springer
20824 Rigby Aussie

20825 Meeka Aussie

20826  Stein Border Collie
20829 Radler Border Collie
20830 Kato Keeshond

20832 Dui Border Collie
20834  Aria GSD

20838 Hana Labrador Retriever
20839 Scarlett Border Collie
20841 K Belgian Malinois
20843 Mike Border Collie
20844  Annie Oakley Border Collie
20855 Billy Border Collie
20857 Amber Golden Retriever
20859 Toddy Border Collie
20860 Leo Border Collie
20862 lzzy Labrador Retriever
20864 Misty Border Collie
20867 Cody Border Collie
FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)
20403 Matt Border Collie
20601 Caper Toller

20606 Mica Aussie

20802 Ginger Vizsla

Theresa Kulb
Sarah LeBlanc
Judith Cunningham
Patrick Lafond
Jennifer McDonald

Lynn Wesselmann

Jennifer McDonald

Mark Bowerman
JoAnn Patterson
Ellen Blau

Laura Harper
Kim Berkley
Anita Tipton
Diana Rupprecht
Peter Cinotto
Rich Barker

Erin Day

Jamie Heberlein
Denise Shaiper
Cynthia Egyed
Craig Josling
Susan Istenes
Mercy Colberg
Carolyn Johnson
Kay Guetzloff
Theresa Kulb
Michele Borgman
Carol Ely

Lee Entzeroth
Richard Collegeman
Anita Tipton
Diana Rupprecht
Carolyn Johnson
Peter Cinotto
Kim Berkley

Carolyn Johnson
Rod Forth

Carol Selbert
Anne Albin

20809 Panda PWD Gretchen Diether-
Haake

20850 Molly All American Dog Steve Brands

20409 Grace Aussie Lori Dunn

20607 Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols

FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20870 Rango Labrador Retriever Debbie Heifner
FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (8 dogs)

16801 Kora Cattle Dog Kim Berkley
16802 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax
16803 Emily Shetland Sheepdog Jan Miller
16806 Ever All American Dog Kyle Miles
16815 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
16825 Mac Shetland Sheepdog Debra Spaul
16827 Delphine Miniature Poodle Regina Rogers
16811 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols
FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16402 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun
16601 Camille Min Am Shepherd Deborah Vassar
16812 Redi All American Dog Gilbert Hagemann
16818 Huey Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
16820 Lassen Border Collie Carole Hopkins
16805 Triton All American Dog Angie Fink

FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16840 Reba Border Collie Sarah LeBlanc
FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16206  Kiwi Aussie Rose Cope
16841 Milo Aussie Cheryl Bosecker
FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12803 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12811 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12817 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Lydia Carnes
12818 Zizi Z Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12821 lzzy Miniature Schnauzer Cynthia Worley
12825 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12826 Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz
12830 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips

FAST - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12824 Tigger All American Dog
FAST - Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Wendy Porter

12831 Finley Cocker Spaniel Marah Smith
12840 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Marah Smith
FAST - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12836 Loyal All American Dog Kyle Miles

FAST - Master Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8802 Shine Dachshund Jackie Nicholas
8806 Reba Dachshund Deneice Van Hook
FAST - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8807 Riley Westie Elli Schaefer

FAST - Master Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8814 Teddy Corgi (Pembroke) Melisse or David

Fowler
FAST - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8605 Fozzie Corgi (Pembroke)
FAST - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4802 Roscoe Westie

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (199 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (15 dogs)

Melisse Fowler

Elli Schaefer

24801 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic
24803 Autie Vizsla John Rabun
24804 Nanuk Siberian Husky Rusty Boone
24805 Vince Belgian Malinois Theresa Kulb



24806 Cephus Border Collie Sarah LeBlanc
24807 Coach All American Dog Lynn Wesselmann
24808 Molly All American Dog Carla Bain

24809 Jag GSD Tony Szczuka
24810 Bert Old English Sheepdog  Judith Cunningham
24811 Baker Ridgeback Elizabeth Risik
24812 Sammy Golden Retriever Dennis Douglas
24813 Echo Belgian Tervuren Jeanne Ramirez
24814 Brie Boxer Patrick Lafond
24815 Effen Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
24816 Sasha Dobe Linda Gasparovic

Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24818C Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
Standard - Excellent Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24618C Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (64 dogs)

20801 Beatle Aussie JoAnn Patterson
20802 Ginger Vizsla Anne Albin
20803 George Border Collie Mickey Rabeneck
20804 Boomer All American Dog Donna Kimler
20805 Cassi Aussie Gerri Hill
20806 Emmie Aussie Cathy Harmon
20807 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
20808 Ripley All American Dog Laura Harper
20809 Panda PWD Gretchen Diether-
Haake
20810 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
20811 Rev Border Collie Kim Berkley
20812 Savanna Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20813 Tease Dalmatian Carolyn Johnson
20814 Bolt Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
20815 Paddy Border Collie Anita Tipton
20816 Katy Muppet  Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20817  Kitt Border Collie Bob Bruce
20818 Saban Golden Retriever David Florence
20819 Rascal Border Collie Peter Cinotto
20820 Spark Border Collie Krista White
20821 Abbey Border Collie Charmaine Koenig
20822  Skye English Springer Rich Barker
20823 Zayne Border Collie Kim Berkley
20824 Righy Aussie Erin Day
20825 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20826  Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20828 Eerie Border Collie Nancy Lauermann
20829 Radler Border Collie Cynthia Egyed
20830 Kato Keeshond Craig Josling
20831 True Golden Retriever Kathy Schroeder
20832  Dui Border Collie Susan Istenes
20833 Echo Labrador Retriever Debbie Heifner
20834 Aria GSD Mercy Colberg
20835 Gemma English Springer Kim Berkley
20836 Dune Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20837 Cinch Aussie Nancy Foss
20838 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
20839 Scarlett Border Collie Kay Guetzloff
20840 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20841 K Belgian Malinois Theresa Kulb
20842 Dublin Golden Retriever Collette Schuler
20843 Mike Border Collie Michele Borgman
20844 Annie Oakley Border Collie Carol Ely
20845 Jagger Border Collie Frank LaFata
20848 Chase Aussie Kim Semanisin
20849 Chloe Golden Retriever Kim Berkley

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Bullmastiff

Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever

Steve Brands
Andrea Albin

Mary Greenwell
Valerie Hewitt
Jenna Klemp

Lee Entzeroth

Ellen Reis

Richard Collegeman
Lori Weinberg

Anita Tipton

Diana Rupprecht
Carolyn Johnson
David Florence
Peter Cinotto

Krista White

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Kim Berkley
Tammy Nichols

April Adams
Debbie Heifner
Kimberlee Cook
Carolyn Johnson
April Adams

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (12 dogs)

Toller

English Setter
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie
Aussie
Aussie
Aussie
Aussie

Border Collie
PWD

Aussie

Rod Forth

Dianne Fields

Mark Bowerman

Vicki Cinotto

Cindy Brinson

Carol Selbert

Mary Durst

Kimberly Fisher

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Ken Ruth

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Lori Dunn

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (31 dogs)

20850 Molly
20851 Sam
20852  Trip
20853 Kelso
20854 Fable
20855 Billy
20856 Cookie
20857  Amber
20858 Blade
20859 Toddy
20860 Leo
20862 lzzy
20863 MarJus
20864 Misty
20865 Dexter
20866 Cliff
20867 Cody
20607 Flash
20868 Willie
20870 Rango
20872 Prada
20873 Kaylee
20875 Rafe
20601 Caper
20602 Hannah
20603 Mud
20604 Elcie
20605 Ryker
20606 Mica
20609 Stout
20610 Aurora
20611 May
20612 Jonah
20613 Onyx
20409 Grace
20614 Fendi
16801 Kora
16802 Jitter
16803 Emily
16804 Josie
16805 Triton
16806 Ever
16808 Polo
16809 River
16810 Louis
16811 Hanna
16812 Redi
16813 Caleb
16814 Reyka
16815 Gilly
16816 Tootsie Pop
16817 Michael
16818 Huey
16819 Darby
16820 Lassen
16821 Pica
16822 Spark
16823 Spruce

Bullmastiff

Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

Toller

Tracy Jones

Kim Berkley
Connie Lomax
Jan Miller

Cheryl Owen
Angie Fink

Kyle Miles

Nancy Lauermann
Teresa Magness
Jennifer Sullivan
Tammy Nichols
Gilbert Hagemann
Therese Poirier
Jennifer McDonald
Marcy Jacobs
Jane Moore
Sandy Ganz

Jane Rich

Janine Mroz
Carole Hopkins
Nancy Foss
Avery Adams
Nicole Neher



Susan Jearls
Debra Spaul
Joan Braun
Regina Rogers
Neil Bosecker
Marcia Jones
Kim Berkley
Connie Lomax
Jan Miller

Debbie Heifner
Carolyn Johnson
Lynda Townsend
Sarah LeBlanc
Cheryl Bosecker
Bryan Mitchell
Sylvia Hohmeier

Deborah Vassar
Allyson Williams
Donna Burbank
Robert Williamson
Kathy Neighbor
Jennifer Jones

Jordan Mack
Valerie Dietz

David Porras
Sue Phillips
Patti Mierzwa
Sharon Gage
Jane Rich
Monica LaFaver
Jane Moore
Sally Norris
Theresa Corcoran
Christine Carter
Marcia Jones
Anita Tipton
John Rowe
Lydia Carnes
Debi Zavadil
Nancy Lincoln
Cynthia Worley
Darci Hopkins
Virginia Weber
Wendy Porter
Cindy Zangrilli
Valerie Dietz
Pamela Hohrein
David Porras
Sue Phillips

Marah Smith
Betsy Boedeker
Joan Braun
Teresa Durbala
Kyle Miles
Monica LaFaver
Marah Smith
Julie Carlson

16824 Harley All American Dog
16825 Mac Shetland Sheepdog
16826 Randy Beagle

16827 Delphine Miniature Poodle
16828 Firefly Aussie

16829 Sierra Shetland Sheepdog
16830 Beckett English Springer
16831 Cricket Shetland Sheepdog
16832 Craze Border Collie
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)
16834  Spur Border Collie

16835 Scotty Border Collie

16838 Kite Border Collie

16840 Reba Border Collie

16841 Milo Aussie

16843 Lola All American Dog
16846 Tyrion Aussie

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)
16601 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16602 Piper Cattle Dog

16604 Tressa Border Collie

16605 Kaydee Border Collie

16606 C.C. Shetland Sheepdog
16403 Selfie All American Dog
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16608 June Aussie

16610 Bodie Labrador Retriever
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (25 dogs)
12801 Esky Border Terrier
12803 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12804 Brava Border Terrier
12805 Daisy Mae Shetland Sheepdog
12806 Mini Cooper  Shetland Sheepdog
12807 Rumor Min Am Shepherd
12808 Tater Tot Parson Russell
12810 Connor English Cocker
12811 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12812 Violet Miniature Schnauzer
12813 Nori Border Terrier
12815 Jett Racer Papillon

12816 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer
12817 Bella Shetland Sheepdog
12818 ziziz Cocker Spaniel
12820 Abby Miniature Schnauzer
12821  lzzy Miniature Schnauzer
12822 Selkie Shetland Sheepdog
12823 Max Parson Russell
12824 Tigger All American Dog
12825 Simon Shetland Sheepdog
12826 Shani All American Dog
12827 Wyatt PBGV

12828 Agnes Border Terrier
12830 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (8 dogs)
12831 Finley Cocker Spaniel
12832 Mathilda All American Dog
12833 Robbie Beagle

12835 Stetson All American Dog
12836 Loyal All American Dog
12838 Morti Min Am Shepherd
12840 Charlie Cocker Spaniel
12604 Lucy Cattle Dog

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12601 Rocky All American Dog

12602 Simon Miniature Poodle
12603 Oliver All American Dog
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)
8803 Sadie Scottish Terrier

8804 Brio Papillon

8806 Reba Dachshund

8807 Riley Westie

8808 Big Sur Dachshund

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8809 Coco Corgi (Pembroke)
8811 Major Miniature Schnauzer
8812 Gabby English Cocker
8813 Pogo All American Dog
8814 Teddy Corgi (Pembroke)

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8601 Finley Westie

Erin Day
Arlene Koch
Betsy Boedeker

Justin Sims

Kathy Hightshoe
Deneice Van Hook
Elli Schaefer

Beth Klucher Whitney

Melisse Fowler
Nancy Lincoln
Andrea Albin
Wendy Porter

Melisse or David
Fowler

Jennifer Hammett

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8603 Jasmine Parson Russell
8604 Wynona Basset Hound
8605 Fozzie Corgi (Pembroke)

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)

4802 Roscoe Westie
4803 Zach Papillon
4804 Dazzle Dachshund

4805 Maddie Corgi (Pembroke)

Ring 1 Open Standard (25 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)
24402 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle

24404 Zeke Standard Poodle
24001 Percy Boxer

24203 Nitro Belgian Tervuren
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (12 dogs)
20401 Fiver Kelpie

20402 Sprite Border Collie

20403 Matt Border Collie

20404 Rik Border Collie

20405 Bounce Golden Retriever
20407 Tia Aussie

20408 Luke Boykin Spaniel

20410 Ava All American Dog
20411 Levi Border Collie

20202 Dylan Border Collie

20210 Melia Aussie

20214 Love Aussie

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16401 Jake Border Collie

16402 Clark Cocker Spaniel

16201 Jake Hairless Terrier
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12401 Ralphie Schipperke

12402 Kylie Border Terrier

12403  Ari Lowchen

Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8402 Pickles All American Dog
8403 Lilly All American Dog
Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8405 Kelly Miniature Schnauzer

Ring 1 Novice Standard (24 dogs)

Sylvia Oglesby
Geri Wessel
Melisse Fowler

Elli Schaefer
Kathy Schallert
Deneice Van Hook

Melisse or David
Fowler

Jim Curry

Helen Meyer
Jackie King
Stacey Alexander

Kelsey Tipton
Joyce Norris
Carolyn Johnson
Mickey Rabeneck
Shirley Peskie
Mary Grooms
Sue Riegerix
Brooke Santana
Mary Greenwell
Nancy Theiss
Jamie Heberlein
JoAnn Patterson

Debra Spaul
Joan Braun
Vickie Upton

Lynn Hartke
Diana Kenny

Richard Kurzawa

Kim Berkley
Jessica Plastow

Bryan Mitchell



Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201 Blue Vizsla Cathy Crecelius
Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24002 Ratchet Border Collie Sharon McGill
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20201 Tesla Border Collie Linda Snyder
20203 Chigger Border Collie Mark Piazza
20205 Macy Aussie Monica LaFaver
20207 Yoda All American Dog Kimberly Shinn
20208 Harley Aussie Kim Semanisin
20209 Keely Aussie Mary Durst
20212  Gracie Border Collie Amy Wintz
20215 Levi Border Collie Jenna Klemp
20216 Vista Border Collie Linda Snyder
Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20001 Chelsea Aussie Chuck Nord
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16202 Yankee English Cocker Andrea Albin
16203 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
16204 Quint Welsh Springer Sp Emily Perez
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16205 Biff Aussie Christie Seal
16207 Riley English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
16208 Ruger Aussie Kaitlin Bockman
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12201 Hugo Toy Poodle Charlotte Steuby
12202 Moose Border Terrier Elizabeth Kenny

Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12203

Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201

Standard - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8202

Standard - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4201

Roxy

Macho

Punkin'

Lily

English Springer

Dachshund

Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog

Ring 2 Open FAST (16 dogs)
FAST - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

Standard Poodle

FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
PWD

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

FAST - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

24404 Zeke
20203 Chigger
20212 Gracie
20604 Elcie
20613 Onyx
20804 Boomer
20842 Dublin
20845 Jagger
20210 Melia
20605 Ryker
16606 C.C.
16809 River
16828 Firefly

Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd
Aussie

FAST - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12810

Connor

English Cocker

FAST - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12835

Stetson

All American Dog

FAST - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8405

Kelly

Miniature Schnauzer

Ring 2 Novice FAST (26 dogs)

Pam Locke

Deneice Van Hook

Marianne Kitchell

Abby Razer

Helen Meyer

Mark Piazza
Amy Wintz
Vicki Cinotto

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Donna Kimler
Collette Schuler
Frank LaFata
Jamie Heberlein
Cindy Brinson

Kathy Neighbor
Teresa Magness
Neil Bosecker
Sally Norris

Teresa Durbala

Bryan Mitchell

FAST - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4201 Lily All American Dog
FAST - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8201 Macho Dachshund

8601 Finley Westie

FAST - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12601 Rocky All American Dog
12805 Daisy Mae Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)
16202 Yankee English Cocker
16203 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16401 Jake Border Collie

16403 Selfie All American Dog
16605 Kaydee Border Collie

FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)
20201 Tesla Border Collie

20202 Dylan Border Collie

20214 Love Aussie

20216 Vista Border Collie

20402  Sprite Border Collie

20405 Bounce Golden Retriever
20407 Tia Aussie

20408 Luke Boykin Spaniel

20806 Emmie Aussie

20820 Spark Border Collie

20823 Zayne Border Collie

FAST - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20001 Chelsea Aussie

FAST - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)
24001 Percy Boxer

24201 Blue Vizsla

24402 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle
24812 Sammy Golden Retriever

Ring 2 Novice JWW (27 dogs)
JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24001 Percy Boxer

24201 Blue Vizsla

JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24002 Ratchet Border Collie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (12 dogs)
20201 Tesla Border Collie

20202 Dylan Border Collie

20203 Chigger Border Collie

20205 Macy Aussie

20207 Yoda All American Dog
20208 Harley Aussie

20209 Keely Aussie

20212 Gracie Border Collie

20214 Love Aussie

20215 Levi Border Collie

20216 Vista Border Collie

20405 Bounce Golden Retriever
JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20217 Classy Collie

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20001 Chelsea Aussie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16202 Yankee English Cocker
16204 Quint Welsh Springer Sp
16401 Jake Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16205

Biff

Aussie

Abby Razer

Deneice Van Hook
Jennifer Hammett

Erin Day
Sharon Gage

Andrea Albin
Jane Rich

Debra Spaul
Jennifer Jones
Robert Williamson

Linda Snyder
Nancy Theiss
JoAnn Patterson
Linda Snyder
Joyce Norris
Shirley Peskie
Mary Grooms
Sue Riegerix
Cathy Harmon
Krista White
Kim Berkley

Chuck Nord

Jackie King
Cathy Crecelius
Jim Curry
Dennis Douglas

Jackie King
Cathy Crecelius

Sharon McGill

Linda Snyder
Nancy Theiss
Mark Piazza
Monica LaFaver
Kimberly Shinn
Kim Semanisin
Mary Durst
Amy Wintz
JoAnn Patterson
Jenna Klemp
Linda Snyder
Shirley Peskie

Joan Senyard
Chuck Nord
Andrea Albin
Emily Perez

Debra Spaul

Christie Seal



English Springer
Aussie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

16207 Riley
16208 Ruger
12202 Moose
12402 Kylie

Border Terrier
Border Terrier

JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12203

Roxy

English Springer

JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201

Macho

Dachshund

Ring 2 Open JWW (23 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
Banzai Angus Standard Poodle

Belgian Tervuren

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

Kelpie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Boykin Spaniel
All American Dog
Aussie

PWD

Aussie

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Hairless Terrier

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Toy Poodle
Schipperke
Lowchen

JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

All American Dog
All American Dog
Westie

JWW - Open Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

24402

24203 Nitro
20401 Fiver
20402 Sprite
20403 Matt
20404 Rik
20407 Tia
20408 Luke
20410 Ava
20606 Mica
20613 Onyx
20210 Melia
16203 Henry
16605 Kaydee
16201 Jake
12201 Hugo
12401 Ralphie
12403  Ari
8402 Pickles
8403 Lilly
8601 Finley
8404 Adele
8405 Kelly

Corgi (Cardigan)
Miniature Schnauzer

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (194 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (13 dogs)

Dobe

Vizsla

Siberian Husky
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

All American Dog
GSD

Ridgeback
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Boxer

Border Collie
Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24801 Rookie
24803 Autie
24804 Nanuk
24805 Vince
24806 Cephus
24807 Coach
24809 Jag
24811 Baker
24812 Sammy
24813 Echo
24814 Brie
24815 Effen
24816 Sasha
24404 Zeke
24810 Bert

Standard Poodle
Old English Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24618C Archer
24818C Primo

All American Dog
Border Collie

Joanne Bockhorn
Kaitlin Bockman

Elizabeth Kenny
Diana Kenny

Pam Locke

Deneice Van Hook

Jim Curry
Stacey Alexander

Kelsey Tipton
Joyce Norris
Carolyn Johnson
Mickey Rabeneck
Mary Grooms
Sue Riegerix
Brooke Santana
Carol Selbert

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Jamie Heberlein

Jane Rich
Robert Williamson
Vickie Upton

Charlotte Steuby
Lynn Hartke
Richard Kurzawa

Kim Berkley
Jessica Plastow
Jennifer Hammett

Sue Liles
Bryan Mitchell

Linda Gasparovic
John Rabun
Rusty Boone
Theresa Kulb
Sarah LeBlanc
Lynn Wesselmann
Tony Szczuka
Elizabeth Risik
Dennis Douglas
Jeanne Ramirez
Patrick Lafond
Jennifer McDonald
Linda Gasparovic

Helen Meyer

Judith Cunningham

Jennifer Sullivan
Jennifer McDonald

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (63 dogs)

20601
20609
20610
20801
20802
20803
20805
20806
20807
20808
20809

20810
20811
20812
20813
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20819
20820
20821
20822
20825
20826
20828
20829
20830
20831
20832
20833
20834
20835
20836
20837
20838
20839
20840
20841
20842
20843
20844
20845
20848
20849
20850
20851
20852
20853
20854
20855
20856
20857
20858
20859
20860
20862
20864
20865
20866

Caper
Stout
Aurora
Beatle
Ginger
George
Cassi
Emmie
Egan
Ripley
Panda

Boo
Rev
Savanna
Tease
Bolt
Paddy
Katy Muppet
Kitt
Saban
Rascal
Spark
Abbey
Skye
Meeka
Stein
Eerie
Radler
Kato
True
Dui
Echo
Aria
Gemma
Dune
Cinch
Hana
Scarlett
Theo

K
Dublin
Mike
Annie Oakley
Jagger
Chase
Chloe
Molly
Sam
Trip
Kelso
Fable
Billy
Cookie
Amber
Blade
Toddy
Leo
lzzy
Misty
Dexter
Cliff

Toller

Aussie
Aussie
Aussie
Vizsla
Border Collie
Aussie
Aussie
Vizsla

All American Dog
PWD

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Dalmatian
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
English Springer
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Keeshond
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
GSD

English Springer
Aussie

Aussie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Rod Forth

Mary Durst
Kimberly Fisher
JoAnn Patterson
Anne Albin
Mickey Rabeneck
Gerri Hill

Cathy Harmon
Ellen Blau

Laura Harper

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Barbara Gilligan
Kim Berkley

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Carolyn Johnson
Lori Weinberg
Anita Tipton

Diana Rupprecht
Bob Bruce

David Florence
Peter Cinotto
Krista White
Charmaine Koenig
Rich Barker
Jamie Heberlein
Denise Shaiper
Nancy Lauermann
Cynthia Egyed
Craig Josling
Kathy Schroeder
Susan Istenes
Debbie Heifner
Mercy Colberg
Kim Berkley

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Nancy Foss
Carolyn Johnson
Kay Guetzloff
Marcy Jacobs
Theresa Kulb
Collette Schuler
Michele Borgman
Carol Ely

Frank LaFata

Kim Semanisin
Kim Berkley
Steve Brands
Andrea Albin

Mary Greenwell
Valerie Hewitt
Jenna Klemp

Lee Entzeroth
Ellen Reis

Richard Collegeman
Lori Weinberg
Anita Tipton

Diana Rupprecht
Carolyn Johnson
Peter Cinotto
Krista White

Debi Cocciola-Wofford



Border Collie
Aussie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Bullmastiff

Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

Bullmastiff

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (33 dogs)

20867 Cody
20824 Righy
20868 Willie
20870 Rango
20872 Prada
20873 Kaylee
20875 Rafe
20411 Levi
20603 Mud
20604 Elcie
20605 Ryker
20607 Flash
20611 May
20612 Jonah
20804 Boomer
20823 Zayne
20409 Grace
20614 Fendi
16402 Clark
16602 Piper
16801 Kora
16802 Jitter
16803 Emily
16804 Josie
16805 Triton
16806 Ever
16808 Polo
16809 River
16810 Louis
16811 Hanna
16812 Redi
16813 Caleb
16814 Reyka
16815 Gilly
16816 Tootsie Pop
16817 Michael
16818 Huey
16819 Darby
16820 Lassen
16821 Pica
16822 Spark
16823 Spruce
16824 Harley
16825 Mac
16826 Randy
16827 Delphine
16828 Firefly
16829 Sierra
16830 Beckett
16831 Cricket
16832 Craze
JWW - Master Preferred
16608 June
16834 Spur
16835 Scotty
16838 Kite
16840 Reba
16841 Milo
16843 Lola

Cocker Spaniel
Cattle Dog

Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

Toller

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Miniature Poodle
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

- 16 inches (8 dogs)
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

All American Dog

Kim Berkley
Erin Day

April Adams
Debbie Heifner
Kimberlee Cook
Carolyn Johnson
April Adams

Mary Greenwell

Mark Bowerman

Vicki Cinotto

Cindy Brinson

Tammy Nichols

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Ken Ruth

Donna Kimler

Kim Berkley

Lori Dunn

Tracy Jones

Joan Braun
Allyson Williams
Kim Berkley
Connie Lomax
Jan Miller
Cheryl Owen
Angie Fink

Kyle Miles
Nancy Lauermann
Teresa Magness
Jennifer Sullivan
Tammy Nichols
Gilbert Hagemann
Therese Poirier
Jennifer McDonald
Marcy Jacobs
Jane Moore
Sandy Ganz
Jane Rich
Janine Mroz
Carole Hopkins
Nancy Foss
Avery Adams
Nicole Neher
Susan Jearls
Debra Spaul
Joan Braun
Regina Rogers
Neil Bosecker
Marcia Jones
Kim Berkley
Connie Lomax
Jan Miller

Jordan Mack
Debbie Heifner
Carolyn Johnson
Lynda Townsend
Sarah LeBlanc
Cheryl Bosecker
Bryan Mitchell

Aussie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Labrador Retriever

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (25 dogs)

All American Dog
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Border Terrier
Papillon

Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
PBGV

Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (8 dogs)

16846 Tyrion
16601 Camille
16604 Tressa
16606 C.C.
16403 Selfie
16610 Bodie
12603 Oliver
12801 Esky
12803 Rudi
12804 Brava
12805 Daisy Mae
12806 Mini Cooper
12807 Rumor
12808 Tater Tot
12811 Rhys
12812 Violet
12813 Nori
12815 Jett Racer
12816 Jaeger
12817 Bella
12818 ziziz
12820 Abby
12821 lzzy
12822  Selkie
12823 Max
12824 Tigger
12825 Simon
12826  Shani
12827 Wyatt
12828 Agnes
12830 LulLu
12604 Lucy
12831 Finley
12832 Mathilda
12833 Robbie
12835 Stetson
12836 Loyal
12838 Morti
12840 Charlie

Cattle Dog
Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Beagle

All American Dog
All American Dog
Min Am Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12601 Rocky
12810 Connor

All American Dog
English Cocker

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8803 Sadie
8804 Brio
8806 Reba

8808 Big Sur

Scottish Terrier
Papillon
Dachshund
Dachshund

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8604 Wynona

8605 Fozzie
8809 Coco
8811 Major
8812 Gabby
8814 Teddy

Basset Hound

Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)
Miniature Schnauzer
English Cocker
Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8603 Jasmine

Parson Russell

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (5 dogs)

4801 Lucy

Corgi (Pembroke)

Sylvia Hohmeier

Deborah Vassar
Donna Burbank
Kathy Neighbor
Jennifer Jones

Valerie Dietz

Betsy Boedeker
David Porras
Sue Phillips
Patti Mierzwa
Sharon Gage
Jane Rich
Monica LaFaver
Jane Moore
Theresa Corcoran
Christine Carter
Marcia Jones
Anita Tipton
John Rowe
Lydia Carnes
Debi Zavadil
Nancy Lincoln
Cynthia Worley
Darci Hopkins
Virginia Weber
Wendy Porter
Cindy Zangrilli
Valerie Dietz
Pamela Hohrein
David Porras
Sue Phillips

Julie Carlson
Marah Smith
Betsy Boedeker
Joan Braun
Teresa Durbala
Kyle Miles
Monica LaFaver
Marah Smith

Erin Day
Sally Norris

Justin Sims

Kathy Hightshoe
Deneice Van Hook
Beth Klucher Whitney

Geri Wessel
Melisse Fowler
Melisse Fowler
Nancy Lincoln
Andrea Albin

Melisse or David
Fowler

Sylvia Oglesby

Ella Palutis



4802
4803
4804
4805

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4201

Roscoe
Zach
Dazzle
Maddie

Lily

Westie

Papillon
Dachshund

Corgi (Pembroke)

All American Dog

Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (85 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

Westie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Dachshund

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

English Cocker

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (11 dogs)

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

English Cocker
Border Collie

All American Dog
Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie

Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle
Aussie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)

Aussie
All American Dog
Aussie
Aussie
Belgian Tervuren

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (40 dogs)

4802 Roscoe
8806 Reba
8812 Gabby
12601 Rocky
12803 Rudi
12811 Rhys
12813 Nori
12816 Jaeger
12818 ziziz
12820 Abby
12824 Tigger
12825 Simon
12826 Shani
12830 LuLu
12831 Finley
12840 Charlie
16202 Yankee
16401 Jake
16403 Selfie
16601 Camille
16605 Kaydee
16801 Kora
16804 Josie
16805 Triton
16811 Hanna
16812 Redi
16820 Lassen
16825 Mac
16827 Delphine
16828 Firefly
16206 Kiwi
16209 Zephyr
16611 Talia
16841 Milo
16842 Zayla
20202 Dylan
20203 Chigger
20204 Vancouver
20212 Gracie
20214 Love
20401 Fiver
20402 Sprite
20403 Matt

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie
Border Collie
Aussie
Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Elli Schaefer
Kathy Schallert
Deneice Van Hook

Melisse or David
Fowler

Abby Razer

Sunday Running Order

Elli Schaefer

Deneice Van Hook

Andrea Albin

Erin Day

Sue Phillips
Theresa Corcoran
Marcia Jones
John Rowe
Debi Zavadil
Nancy Lincoln
Wendy Porter
Cindy Zangrilli
Valerie Dietz
Sue Phillips

Marah Smith
Marah Smith

Andrea Albin
Debra Spaul
Jennifer Jones
Deborah Vassar
Robert Williamson
Kim Berkley
Cheryl Owen
Angie Fink
Tammy Nichols
Gilbert Hagemann
Carole Hopkins
Debra Spaul
Regina Rogers
Neil Bosecker

Rose Cope
Deltin Cinotto
Mandi DeBerry
Cheryl Bosecker
Barb Willoh

Nancy Theiss
Mark Piazza
Mandi DeBerry
Amy Wintz
JoAnn Patterson
Kelsey Tipton
Joyce Norris
Carolyn Johnson

20406
20409
20601
20603
20604
20607
20612
20801
20804
20807
20810
20811
20813
20819
20820
20822
20823
20824
20827
20829
20830
20832
20834
20838
20839
20841
20845
20851
20855
20859
20860
20864

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20870

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

Cuzzi
Grace
Caper
Mud
Elcie
Flash
Jonah
Beatle
Boomer
Egan
Boo
Rev
Tease
Rascal
Spark
Skye
Zayne
Righy
Gus
Radler
Kato
Dui
Aria
Hana
Scarlett
K
Jagger
Sam
Billy
Toddy
Leo
Misty

Rango

24818C Primo
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)

24001
24401
24803
24805
24809
24810
24814
24815

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (193 dogs)
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

4802 Roscoe Westie

4803 Zach Papillon

4804 Dazzle Dachshund

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (7 dogs)
8801 Tanner Papillon

8803 Sadie Scottish Terrier

8804 Brio Papillon

8805 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier
8806 Reba Dachshund

8807 Riley Westie

8808 Big Sur Dachshund

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)
8810 Encore Border Terrier

8811 Major Miniature Schnauzer
8812 Gabby English Cocker

Percy
Chance
Autie
Vince
Jag
Bert
Brie
Effen

Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Toller

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

All American Dog
Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Dalmatian
Border Collie
Border Collie
English Springer
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Keeshond
Border Collie
GSD

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Boxer

GSD

Vizsla

Belgian Malinois
GSD

Old English Sheepdog

Boxer
Border Collie

Jamee Strange
Lori Dunn

Rod Forth

Mark Bowerman
Vicki Cinotto
Tammy Nichols
Ken Ruth

JoAnn Patterson
Donna Kimler
Ellen Blau
Barbara Gilligan
Kim Berkley
Carolyn Johnson
Peter Cinotto
Krista White
Rich Barker

Kim Berkley
Erin Day

Dawna Voelkl
Cynthia Egyed
Craig Josling
Susan Istenes
Mercy Colberg
Carolyn Johnson
Kay Guetzloff
Theresa Kulb
Frank LaFata
Andrea Albin
Lee Entzeroth
Anita Tipton
Diana Rupprecht
Peter Cinotto

Debbie Heifner

Jennifer McDonald

Jackie King

Joan Plank

John Rabun
Theresa Kulb

Tony Szczuka
Judith Cunningham
Patrick Lafond
Jennifer McDonald

Elli Schaefer
Kathy Schallert
Deneice Van Hook

Bernadette Postle
Justin Sims

Kathy Hightshoe
Kristi Fernando
Deneice Van Hook
Elli Schaefer

Beth Klucher Whitney

Marcia Jones
Nancy Lincoln
Andrea Albin



8813

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

Pogo

All American Dog

Wendy Porter

8601 Finley Westie Jennifer Hammett
8602 Rudy Corgi (Pembroke) Kristi Shaw
8401 Orvis Havanese Kristi Shaw

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8604

Wynona

Basset Hound

Geri Wessel

16821 Pica Aussie Nancy Foss
16822 Spark Border Collie Avery Adams
16823 Spruce Toller Nicole Neher
16825 Mac Shetland Sheepdog Debra Spaul
16826 Randy Beagle Joan Braun
16827 Delphine Miniature Poodle Regina Rogers
16828 Firefly Aussie Neil Bosecker

16829 Sierra Shetland Sheepdog Marcia Jones

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (26 dogs)

12801 Esky Border Terrier David Porras
12802  Tutti Fruitti Cocker Spaniel Jaime Bast
12803 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12804 Brava Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa
12805 Daisy Mae Shetland Sheepdog Sharon Gage
12806 Mini Cooper  Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
12808 Tater Tot Parson Russell Jane Moore
12810 Connor English Cocker Sally Norris
12811 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12812 Violet Miniature Schnauzer Christine Carter
12813 Nori Border Terrier Marcia Jones
12814 Emrys Pomeranian Stacy Orris
12816 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer John Rowe
12817 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Lydia Carnes
12818 ziziz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12819 Fancy Cocker Spaniel Jeanette Monroe
12820 Abby Miniature Schnauzer Nancy Lincoln
12821 lzzy Miniature Schnauzer Cynthia Worley
12822 Selkie Shetland Sheepdog Darci Hopkins
12824 Tigger All American Dog Wendy Porter
12825 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12826 Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz
12827 Wyatt PBGV Pamela Hohrein
12828 Agnes Border Terrier David Porras
12829 Tallulah Cocker Spaniel Jaime Bast
12830 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12831 Finley Cocker Spaniel Marah Smith
12833 Robbie Beagle Joan Braun
12836 Loyal All American Dog Kyle Miles
12837 Evan Kooikerhondje Deborah Vassar
12840 Charlie Cocker Spaniel Marah Smith
12604 Lucy Cattle Dog Julie Carlson
Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12601 Rocky All American Dog Erin Day
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (30 dogs)

16801 Kora Cattle Dog Kim Berkley
16802 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax
16803 Emily Shetland Sheepdog Jan Miller

16804 Josie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
16805 Triton All American Dog Angie Fink
16806 Ever All American Dog Kyle Miles
16807 Bonnie Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16808 Polo Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Lauermann
16809 River Min Am Shepherd Teresa Magness
16810 Louis Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan
16811 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16812 Redi All American Dog Gilbert Hagemann
16814 Reyka Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
16815 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
16816 Tootsie Pop  Aussie Jane Moore
16817 Michael Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz
16818 Huey Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
16819 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16820 Lassen Border Collie Carole Hopkins

16830 Beckett English Springer Kim Berkley
16831 Cricket Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax
16832 Craze Border Collie Jan Miller

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (11 dogs)

16834 Spur Border Collie Debbie Heifner
16835 Scotty Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
16836 Summit Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
16839 Josie Aussie Cindy Brinson
16840 Reba Border Collie Sarah LeBlanc
16841 Milo Aussie Cheryl Bosecker
16842 Zayla Belgian Tervuren Barb Willoh
16844 Cinder Labrador Retriever Carol Kluka
16845 Beatrice Vizsla Kristi Shaw
16846 Tyrion Aussie Sylvia Hohmeier
16847 Clyde Aussie Mary Beth Hugo

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16601 Camille Min Am Shepherd Deborah Vassar
16605 Kaydee Border Collie Robert Williamson
16403 Selfie All American Dog Jennifer Jones

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16608 June Aussie Jordan Mack
16610 Bodie Labrador Retriever Valerie Dietz
16611 Talia Aussie Mandi DeBerry

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (60 dogs)

20801 Beatle Aussie JoAnn Patterson
20802 Ginger Vizsla Anne Albin
20804 Boomer All American Dog Donna Kimler
20807 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
20808 Ripley All American Dog Laura Harper
20809 Panda PWD Gretchen Diether-
Haake
20810 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
20811 Rev Border Collie Kim Berkley
20812 Savanna Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20813 Tease Dalmatian Carolyn Johnson
20814 Bolt Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
20815 Paddy Border Collie Anita Tipton
20816 Katy Muppet  Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20817  Kitt Border Collie Bob Bruce
20818 Saban Golden Retriever David Florence
20819 Rascal Border Collie Peter Cinotto
20820 Spark Border Collie Krista White
20822 Skye English Springer Rich Barker
20823 Zayne Border Collie Kim Berkley
20824 Rigby Aussie Erin Day
20825 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20826 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20827 Gus Border Collie Dawna Voelkl
20828 Eerie Border Collie Nancy Lauermann
20829 Radler Border Collie Cynthia Egyed
20830 Kato Keeshond Craig Josling
20831 True Golden Retriever Kathy Schroeder
20832  Dui Border Collie Susan Istenes
20833 Echo Labrador Retriever Debbie Heifner
20834 Aria GSD Mercy Colberg



20835 Gemma English Springer Kim Berkley

20836 Dune Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20837 Cinch Aussie Nancy Foss

20838 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
20839 Scarlett Border Collie Kay Guetzloff
20840 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20841 K Belgian Malinois Theresa Kulb
20842 Dublin Golden Retriever Collette Schuler
20843 Mike Border Collie Michele Borgman
20845 Jagger Border Collie Frank LaFata
20848 Chase Aussie Kim Semanisin
20849 Chloe Golden Retriever Kim Berkley

20851 Sam Golden Retriever Andrea Albin

20852  Trip Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20853 Kelso Aussie Valerie Hewitt
20854 Fable Border Collie Jenna Klemp

20855 Billy Border Collie Lee Entzeroth
20856 Cookie Aussie Ellen Reis

20857 Amber Golden Retriever Richard Collegeman
20858 Blade Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
20859 Toddy Border Collie Anita Tipton

20860 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20861 Lacy Border Collie Bob Bruce

20862  lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
20863 MarJus Golden Retriever David Florence
20864 Misty Border Collie Peter Cinotto

20865 Dexter Border Collie Krista White

20866  Cliff Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20867 Cody Border Collie Kim Berkley

20607 Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20868 Willie Golden Retriever April Adams

20870 Rango Labrador Retriever Debbie Heifner

20871 Corey Golden Retriever Donna Welborn

20872 Prada Bullmastiff Kimberlee Cook

20873 Kaylee Giant Schnauzer Carolyn Johnson

20875 Rafe Golden Retriever April Adams

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20601 Caper Toller Rod Forth

20603 Mud Border Collie Mark Bowerman

20604 Elcie Labrador Retriever Vicki Cinotto

20608 Frankie Aussie Sandra Hawkins

20609 Stout Aussie Mary Durst

20611 May Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford

20612 Jonah Border Collie Ken Ruth

20613 Onyx PWD Gretchen Diether-
Haake

20409 Grace Aussie Lori Dunn

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20614 Fendi Bullmastiff Tracy Jones
Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24818C Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24618C Archer

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (17 dogs)

All American Dog

Jennifer Sullivan

24801 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic
24802 Joule GS Pointer Carol Kluka
24803 Autie Vizsla John Rabun
24804 Nanuk Siberian Husky Rusty Boone
24805 Vince Belgian Malinois Theresa Kulb
24806 Cephus Border Collie Sarah LeBlanc
24807 Coach All American Dog Lynn Wesselmann
24808 Molly All American Dog Carla Bain

24809 Jag GSD Tony Szczuka
24810 Bert Old English Sheepdog  Judith Cunningham
24811 Baker Ridgeback Elizabeth Risik
24812 Sammy Golden Retriever Dennis Douglas

24813 Echo Belgian Tervuren Jeanne Ramirez
24814 Brie Boxer Patrick Lafond
24815 Effen Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
24816 Sasha Dobe Linda Gasparovic
24817 Ty Dobe Carol Kluka

Ring 1 Open Standard (23 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8402 Pickles All American Dog Kim Berkley

8403 Lilly All American Dog Jessica Plastow
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12402 Kylie Border Terrier Diana Kenny
12403  Ari Lowchen Richard Kurzawa
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16401 Jake Border Collie Debra Spaul
16402 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (12 dogs)

20401  Fiver Kelpie Kelsey Tipton
20402  Sprite Border Collie Joyce Norris
20403 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20405 Bounce Golden Retriever Shirley Peskie
20406 Cuzzi Labrador Retriever Jamee Strange
20407 Tia Aussie Mary Grooms
20408 Luke Boykin Spaniel Sue Riegerix
20411 Levi Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20202 Dylan Border Collie Nancy Theiss
20204 Vancouver Aussie Mandi DeBerry
20210 Melia Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20214 Love Aussie JoAnn Patterson
Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

24401 Chance GSD Joan Plank
24404 Zeke Standard Poodle Helen Meyer
24405 Famous Belgian Malinois Sara Brueske
24001 Percy Boxer Jackie King
24203 Nitro Belgian Tervuren Stacey Alexander

Ring 1 Novice Standard (18 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8201 Macho Dachshund

Standard - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8202 Punkin' Miniature Schnauzer Marianne Kitchell
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12201 Hugo Toy Poodle Charlotte Steuby
12202 Moose Border Terrier Elizabeth Kenny
Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Deneice Van Hook

12203 Roxy English Springer Pam Locke
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16202 Yankee English Cocker Andrea Albin
16203 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
16204 Quint Welsh Springer Sp Emily Perez
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16205 Biff Aussie Christie Seal
16207 Riley English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20203 Chigger Border Collie Mark Piazza
20208 Harley Aussie Kim Semanisin
20209 Keely Aussie Mary Durst
20211 River Aussie Gary Yavitz
20212 Gracie Border Collie Amy Wintz



20215

Levi

Border Collie

Jenna Klemp

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20001

Chelsea

Aussie

Chuck Nord

Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201

Blue

Vizsla

Ring 2 Novice JWW (24 dogs)
JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 Macho Dachshund

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12202 Moose Border Terrier

12402 Kylie Border Terrier

JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12203 Roxy English Springer
JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16202 Yankee English Cocker
16204 Quint Welsh Springer Sp
16401 Jake Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16205 Biff Aussie

16207 Riley English Springer
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)
20202 Dylan Border Collie

20203 Chigger Border Collie

20208 Harley Aussie

20209 Keely Aussie

20211 River Aussie

20212  Gracie Border Collie

20214 Love Aussie

20215 Levi Border Collie

20405 Bounce Golden Retriever
20406 Cuzzi Labrador Retriever
JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20217 Classy Collie

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20001 Chelsea Aussie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24001 Percy Boxer

24201 Blue Vizsla

24401 Chance GSD

Ring 2 Open JWW (22 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8401 Orvis Havanese

8402 Pickles All American Dog
8403 Lilly All American Dog
8601 Finley Westie

8602 Rudy Corgi (Pembroke)
JWW - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8404 Adele Corgi (Cardigan)
JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12201 Hugo Toy Poodle

12403  Ari Lowchen

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16203 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16605 Kaydee Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16611 Talia Aussie

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)
20204 Vancouver Aussie

20401 Fiver Kelpie

20402  Sprite Border Collie
20403 Matt Border Collie

Cathy Crecelius

Deneice Van Hook

Elizabeth Kenny
Diana Kenny

Pam Locke

Andrea Albin
Emily Perez
Debra Spaul

Christie Seal
Joanne Bockhorn

Nancy Theiss
Mark Piazza
Kim Semanisin
Mary Durst
Gary Yavitz
Amy Wintz
JoAnn Patterson
Jenna Klemp
Shirley Peskie
Jamee Strange

Joan Senyard

Chuck Nord

Jackie King
Cathy Crecelius
Joan Plank

Kristi Shaw

Kim Berkley
Jessica Plastow
Jennifer Hammett
Kristi Shaw

Sue Liles

Charlotte Steuby
Richard Kurzawa

Jane Rich
Robert Williamson

Mandi DeBerry

Mandi DeBerry
Kelsey Tipton
Joyce Norris
Carolyn Johnson

20407 Tia Aussie

20408 Luke Boykin Spaniel
20608 Frankie Aussie

20613 Onyx PWD

20210 Melia Aussie

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24405 Famous Belgian Malinois
24203 Nitro Belgian Tervuren

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (187 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)

4801 Lucy Corgi (Pembroke)
4802 Roscoe Westie

4803 Zach Papillon

4804 Dazzle Dachshund

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8801 Tanner Papillon

8803 Sadie Scottish Terrier
8804 Brio Papillon

8805 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier
8806 Reba Dachshund
8808 Big Sur Dachshund

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)
8604 Wynona Basset Hound
8810 Encore Border Terrier

8811 Major Miniature Schnauzer
8812 Gabby English Cocker
JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (25 dogs)
12801 Esky Border Terrier

12802  Tutti Fruitti Cocker Spaniel
12803 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer

12804 Brava
12805 Daisy Mae
12806 Mini Cooper
12808 Tater Tot

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell

12811 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12812 Violet Miniature Schnauzer
12813 Nori Border Terrier

12814 Emrys
12816 Jaeger

Pomeranian
Miniature Schnauzer

12817 Bella Shetland Sheepdog
12818 ZizZizZ Cocker Spaniel
12819 Fancy Cocker Spaniel
12820 Abby Miniature Schnauzer
12821  lzzy Miniature Schnauzer

12822  Selkie
12824 Tigger

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

12825 Simon Shetland Sheepdog
12826 Shani All American Dog
12827 Wyatt PBGV

12828 Agnes
12829 Tallulah

Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

12830 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (6 dogs)
12604 Lucy Cattle Dog

12831 Finley Cocker Spaniel
12833 Robbie Beagle

12836 Loyal All American Dog
12837 Evan Kooikerhondije

12840 Charlie Cocker Spaniel
JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12601 Rocky All American Dog

Mary Grooms
Sue Riegerix
Sandra Hawkins

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Jamie Heberlein

Sara Brueske
Stacey Alexander

Ella Palutis

Elli Schaefer
Kathy Schallert
Deneice Van Hook

Bernadette Postle
Justin Sims

Kathy Hightshoe
Kristi Fernando
Deneice Van Hook

Beth Klucher Whitney

Geri Wessel
Marcia Jones
Nancy Lincoln
Andrea Albin

David Porras
Jaime Bast

Sue Phillips
Patti Mierzwa
Sharon Gage
Jane Rich

Jane Moore
Theresa Corcoran
Christine Carter
Marcia Jones
Stacy Orris
John Rowe
Lydia Carnes
Debi Zavadil
Jeanette Monroe
Nancy Lincoln
Cynthia Worley
Darci Hopkins
Wendy Porter
Cindy Zangrilli
Valerie Dietz
Pamela Hohrein
David Porras
Jaime Bast

Sue Phillips

Julie Carlson
Marah Smith
Joan Braun
Kyle Miles
Deborah Vassar
Marah Smith

Erin Day



12810 Connor

English Cocker

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (31 dogs)

16402 Clark
16801 Kora
16802  Jitter
16803 Emily
16804 Josie
16805 Triton
16806 Ever
16807 Bonnie
16808 Polo
16809 River
16810 Louis
16811 Hanna
16812 Redi
16814 Reyka
16815 Gilly

16816 Tootsie Pop

16817 Michael
16818 Huey
16819 Darby
16820 Lassen
16821 Pica
16822 Spark
16823 Spruce
16825 Mac
16826 Randy
16827 Delphine
16828 Firefly
16829 Sierra
16830 Beckett
16831 Cricket
16832 Craze

JWW - Master Preferred

16608 June
16834  Spur
16835 Scotty
16836 Summit
16837 Charlee

16839 Josie
16840 Reba
16841 Milo

16842 Zayla

16844 Cinder
16845 Beatrice
16846 Tyrion
16847 Clyde

Cocker Spaniel
Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

Toller

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Miniature Poodle
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

- 16 inches (13 dogs)
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Aussie

Aussie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16601 Camille
16403 Selfie

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16610 Bodie

Min Am Shepherd
All American Dog

Labrador Retriever

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (58 dogs)

20601 Caper
20609 Stout
20801 Beatle
20802 Ginger
20807 Egan
20808 Ripley
20809 Panda

20810 Boo
20811 Rev

Toller

Aussie

Aussie

Vizsla

Vizsla

All American Dog
PWD

Border Collie
Border Collie

Sally Norris

Joan Braun

Kim Berkley
Connie Lomax
Jan Miller
Cheryl Owen
Angie Fink

Kyle Miles

Mary Beth Hugo
Nancy Lauermann
Teresa Magness
Jennifer Sullivan
Tammy Nichols
Gilbert Hagemann
Jennifer McDonald
Marcy Jacobs
Jane Moore
Sandy Ganz
Jane Rich
Janine Mroz
Carole Hopkins
Nancy Foss
Avery Adams
Nicole Neher
Debra Spaul
Joan Braun
Regina Rogers
Neil Bosecker
Marcia Jones
Kim Berkley
Connie Lomax
Jan Miller

Jordan Mack
Debbie Heifner
Carolyn Johnson

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Denise Shaiper
Cindy Brinson
Sarah LeBlanc
Cheryl Bosecker
Barb Willoh
Carol Kluka
Kristi Shaw
Sylvia Hohmeier
Mary Beth Hugo

Deborah Vassar
Jennifer Jones

Valerie Dietz

Rod Forth

Mary Durst
JoAnn Patterson
Anne Albin

Ellen Blau
Laura Harper

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Barbara Gilligan
Kim Berkley

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20812 Savanna
20813 Tease
20814 Bolt
20815 Paddy
20816 Katy Muppet
20817  Kitt
20818 Saban
20819 Rascal
20820 Spark
20822 Skye
20825 Meeka
20826 Stein
20827 Gus
20828 Eerie
20829 Radler
20830 Kato
20831 True
20832  Dui
20833 Echo
20834 Aria
20835 Gemma
20836 Dune
20837 Cinch
20838 Hana
20839 Scarlett
20840 Theo
20841 K
20842 Dublin
20843 Mike
20845 Jagger
20848 Chase
20849 Chloe
20851 Sam
20852  Trip
20853 Kelso
20854 Fable
20855 Billy
20856 Cookie
20857 Amber
20858 Blade
20859 Toddy
20860 Leo
20861 Lacy
20862 lzzy
20864 Misty
20865 Dexter
20866 Cliff
20867 Cody
20824 Rigby
JWW - Master Preferred
20868 Willie
20870 Rango
20871 Corey
20872 Prada
20873 Kaylee
20875 Rafe
20411 Levi
20603 Mud
20604 Elcie
20607 Flash
20611 May
20612 Jonah

Aussie
Dalmatian
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
English Springer
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Keeshond
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
GSD

English Springer
Aussie

Aussie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

- 20 inches (6 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Bullmastiff

Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Carolyn Johnson
Lori Weinberg
Anita Tipton
Diana Rupprecht
Bob Bruce

David Florence
Peter Cinotto
Krista White

Rich Barker
Jamie Heberlein
Denise Shaiper
Dawna Voelkl
Nancy Lauermann
Cynthia Egyed
Craig Josling
Kathy Schroeder
Susan Istenes
Debbie Heifner
Mercy Colberg
Kim Berkley

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Nancy Foss
Carolyn Johnson
Kay Guetzloff
Marcy Jacobs
Theresa Kulb
Collette Schuler
Michele Borgman
Frank LaFata

Kim Semanisin
Kim Berkley
Andrea Albin
Mary Greenwell
Valerie Hewitt
Jenna Klemp

Lee Entzeroth
Ellen Reis
Richard Collegeman
Lori Weinberg
Anita Tipton
Diana Rupprecht
Bob Bruce
Carolyn Johnson
Peter Cinotto
Krista White

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Kim Berkley

Erin Day

April Adams
Debbie Heifner
Donna Welborn
Kimberlee Cook
Carolyn Johnson
April Adams

Mary Greenwell

Mark Bowerman

Vicki Cinotto

Tammy Nichols

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Ken Ruth



20804 Boomer All American Dog
20823 Zayne Border Collie

20409 Grace Aussie

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20614 Fendi Bullmastiff

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (2 dogs)
24618C Archer All American Dog
24818C Primo Border Collie

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (15 dogs)

24801 Rookie Dobe

24802 Joule GS Pointer
24803 Autie Vizsla

24804 Nanuk Siberian Husky

24805 Vince
24806 Cephus Border Collie
24807 Coach All American Dog
24809 Jag GSD

24811 Baker Ridgeback
24812 Sammy Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

24813 Echo Belgian Tervuren
24814 Brie Boxer

24815 Effen Border Collie
24816 Sasha Dobe

24817 Ty Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24404 Zeke Standard Poodle
24810 Bert Old English Sheepdog

Ring 2 Premier JWW (56 dogs)

JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8803 Sadie Scottish Terrier

JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (10 dogs)
12803 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12804 Brava Border Terrier

12806 Mini Cooper  Shetland Sheepdog

12811 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12816 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer
12818 ziziz Cocker Spaniel
12821 lzzy Miniature Schnauzer
12825 Simon Shetland Sheepdog
12826 Shani All American Dog
12830 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12831 Finley Cocker Spaniel

12840 Charlie Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (11 dogs)
16801 Kora Cattle Dog

16802 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16805 Triton All American Dog

16808 Polo Shetland Sheepdog
16809 River Min Am Shepherd
16812 Redi All American Dog
16815 Gilly All American Dog
16818 Huey Shetland Sheepdog
16821 Pica Aussie

16827 Delphine Miniature Poodle
16828 Firefly Aussie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16841 Milo Aussie

16842 Zayla Belgian Tervuren

JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (24 dogs)
20807 Egan Vizsla
20808 Ripley All American Dog

Donna Kimler
Kim Berkley
Lori Dunn

Tracy Jones

Jennifer Sullivan
Jennifer McDonald

Linda Gasparovic
Carol Kluka

John Rabun
Rusty Boone
Theresa Kulb
Sarah LeBlanc
Lynn Wesselmann
Tony Szczuka
Elizabeth Risik
Dennis Douglas
Jeanne Ramirez
Patrick Lafond
Jennifer McDonald
Linda Gasparovic
Carol Kluka

Helen Meyer
Judith Cunningham

Justin Sims

Sue Phillips

Patti Mierzwa
Jane Rich
Theresa Corcoran
John Rowe

Debi Zavadil
Cynthia Worley
Cindy Zangrilli
Valerie Dietz

Sue Phillips

Marah Smith
Marah Smith

Kim Berkley
Connie Lomax
Angie Fink

Nancy Lauermann
Teresa Magness
Gilbert Hagemann
Marcy Jacobs
Jane Rich

Nancy Foss
Regina Rogers
Neil Bosecker

Cheryl Bosecker
Barb Willoh

Ellen Blau
Laura Harper

20810 Boo Border Collie
20811 Rev Border Collie
20815 Paddy Border Collie
20816 Katy Muppet  Border Collie
20819 Rascal Border Collie
20820 Spark Border Collie
20822  Skye English Springer
20826 Stein Border Collie
20827 Gus Border Collie
20828 Eerie Border Collie
20834 Aria GSD

20837 Cinch Aussie

20840 Theo All American Dog
20841 K Belgian Malinois
20843 Mike Border Collie
20845 Jagger Border Collie
20853 Kelso Aussie

20855 Billy Border Collie
20860 Leo Border Collie
20862 Izzy Labrador Retriever
20864 Misty Border Collie
20867 Cody Border Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20870 Rango Labrador Retriever
JWW - Premier Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)
24818C Primo Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)
24804 Nanuk Siberian Husky
24805 Vince Belgian Malinois
24806 Cephus Border Collie

24815 Effen Border Collie

Barbara Gilligan
Kim Berkley
Anita Tipton
Diana Rupprecht
Peter Cinotto
Krista White
Rich Barker
Denise Shaiper
Dawna Voelkl
Nancy Lauermann
Mercy Colberg
Nancy Foss
Marcy Jacobs
Theresa Kulb
Michele Borgman
Frank LaFata
Valerie Hewitt
Lee Entzeroth
Diana Rupprecht
Carolyn Johnson
Peter Cinotto
Kim Berkley

Debbie Heifner
Jennifer McDonald
Rusty Boone
Theresa Kulb

Sarah LeBlanc
Jennifer McDonald



